PTC thermistor
@25℃ @40℃ D max T max Φd
1 MZ21-18RM110 18 110 90 220 <0.15 3.0 250 250V/10A 5.5 1.5 /
2 MZ21-18RM125 18 125 110 250 <0.18 3.0 250 250V/10A 5.5 2.0 /
3 MZ21-18RM130 18 130 110 260 <0.18 3.0 250 250V/10A 6.2 2.0 /
4 MZ21-20RM085 20 85 70 170 <0.18 3.0 250 250V/10A 6.2 2.0 /
5 MZ21-18RM135 18 135 110 270 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/10A 6.6 2.0 /
6 MZ21-10RM150 10 150 130 350 <4.0 1.0 230 230V/10A 6.6 1.5 /
Max.
voltage
V max
(V)